
Cable O.D: 0.07in (2.0mm)
Insertion Loss: ≤0.3dB
Return Loss:

Multimode UPC ≥35dB
Single Mode UPC ≥50dB
Single Mode APC ≥60dB

Min Bending Radius: 
Static: 1.26in (32mm)
Dynamic: 1.4in (35.56mm)

Operating Temperature: -4°F to 158°F (-20°C to +70°C)
Storage Temperature: -40°F to 158°F (-40°C to +70°C)

Rugged and lightweight
Rubber Dust caps for additional protection
Low Insertion loss and Low Return loss
IP65 protection in mated condition with SCDP
Made in the USA by a Certified opticalCON assembler

OPADAP Series
The OPADAP Series are breakout adapters, that allows you to connect your Neutrik
opticalCON DUO/QUAD and MTP cables to standard Single Mode or Multimode LC, SC, ST,
UPC or APC fiber optic connectors.
Cables are fully tested to ensure reliable performance in critical applications and are available
in Single Mode, or Multimode, SC, LC, ST, UPC and APC configurations. 

Features:

Specifications:

*Available in Single Mode, or Multimode, SC, LC, ST, UPC and APC configurations. 
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Multimode DUO

Part Number UPC APC LC SC ST

OPADAP-1

OPADAP-5

OPADAP-14

Multimode QUAD 

Part Number UPC APC LC SC ST

OPADAP-3

OPADAP-7

OPADAP-16

Multimode Adapters
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Single Mode DUO

Part Number UPC APC LC SC ST

OPADAP-2

OPADAP-6

OPADAP-9

OPADAP-10

OPADAP-13

OPADAP-17

OPADAP-18

Single Mode QUAD 

Part Number UPC APC LC SC ST

OPADAP-4

OPADAP-8

OPADAP-11

OPADAP-12

OPADAP-15

Single Mode Adapters
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